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1     Carwyn Sharp           Overall        1/0       19:37        6:20       19:39
2     Scott Johnson          Overall        2/0       20:25        6:35       20:27
3     Ryan Meisner           Overall        3/0       20:45        6:42       20:47
4     stephen kloter         M  0- 0        1/0       21:04        6:48       21:06
5     Heather Crosby         Overall        1/0       21:39        6:59       21:41
6     Aaron Hoversland       M 30-39        1/0       21:54        7:04       21:56
7     Jacob Gasser           M 11-14        1/0       21:58        7:05       21:59
8     Dan Farley             M 30-39        2/0       22:53        7:23       22:57
9     Mr Bill                M 50-59        1/0       22:54        7:23       23:00
10    Avery Matthews         Overall        2/0       23:16        7:30       23:21
11    john markline          M 40-49        1/0       23:38        7:37       23:42
12    Ryan Johnson           M 11-14        2/0       23:49        7:41       23:51
13    Gasser Gary            M 50-59        2/0       23:58        7:44       24:01
14    Heather Higgins        Overall        3/0       24:14        7:49       24:19
15    Tara Mcfarlin          F 30-39        1/0       24:15        7:49       24:17
16    Kevin Rupp             M 30-39        3/0       24:25        7:53       24:32
17    Scott Hammond          M 40-49        2/0       24:32        7:55       24:41
18    Sandy Liddell          F 30-39        2/0       24:43        7:58       24:47
19    Clint Waldron          M 30-39        4/0       24:53        8:02       24:59
20    Elaine Palmquist       F 40-49        1/0       24:56        8:03       24:59
21    Tim Olsen              M 40-49        3/0       25:11        8:07       25:23
22    Jared Wright           M 11-14        3/0       25:22        8:11       25:42
23    Rob Allen              M 40-49        4/0       25:27        8:13       25:30
24    leslie faylor          F 30-39        3/0       25:31        8:14       25:43
25    James Wilk             M 40-49        5/0       25:34        8:15       25:39
26    Oanh Kohn              F 30-39        4/0       25:44        8:18       25:48
27    Brian Inglis           M 20-29        1/0       26:00        8:23       26:23
28    Heather Inglis         F 20-29        1/0       26:01        8:24       26:23
29    Chris Duffie           M 30-39        5/0       26:02        8:24       26:07
30    Caelyn rittenhouse     F 15-19        1/0       26:24        8:31       26:30
31    Michael Hall           M 50-59        3/0       26:42        8:37       26:44
32    Leanne Olson           F 50-59        1/0       26:43        8:37       26:47
33    Laura Farley           F 30-39        5/0       27:11        8:46       27:14
34    Brandon Reall          M 20-29        2/0       27:15        8:47       27:19
35    Rachel Deardorf        F 40-49        2/0       27:17        8:48       27:25
36    Eddy Berrouard         M 50-59        4/0       27:20        8:49       27:25
37    Myleah Fury            F 20-29        2/0       27:24        8:50       27:30
38    Rebecca Bollmann       F 20-29        3/0       27:25        8:51       27:34
39    Christian Bollmann     M 30-39        6/0       27:26        8:51       27:34
40    Diane Newman           F 40-49        3/0       27:26        8:51       27:29
41    Michelle Chapman       F 40-49        4/0       27:26        8:51       27:31
42    Greg Rudolph           M 30-39        7/0       27:37        8:55       27:43
43    bob gassen             M 60-99        1/0       27:42        8:56       27:48
44    Steven Gorman          M 50-59        5/0       27:49        8:58       27:59
45    Keith Cinea            M 40-49        6/0       28:06        9:04       28:10
46    Pamela Bowling         F 50-59        2/0       28:18        9:08       28:25
47    Don St. George         M 50-59        6/0       28:18        9:08       28:30
48    Steph Campbell         F 40-49        5/0       28:23        9:09       28:30
49    Karli Rupp             F 11-14        1/0       28:23        9:09       28:31
50    John Carpenter         M 60-99        2/0       28:24        9:10       28:30
51    Gina Mavor             F 30-39        6/0       28:34        9:13       28:41
52    Jodi Kelsey            F 40-49        6/0       28:37        9:14       28:55
53    Katherine Bertsch      F 30-39        7/0       28:46        9:17       28:53
54    Sharon Neher           F 50-59        3/0       28:48        9:17       28:55
55    Rochelle Greenfield    F 40-49        7/0       28:52        9:19       29:02
56    Brittni Holden         F 20-29        4/0       28:55        9:20       29:00
57    Kristin Schwartz       F 20-29        5/0       28:56        9:20       29:05
58    lesley jowsey          F 40-49        8/0       29:03        9:22       29:19
59    Stephanie Niemi        F 20-29        6/0       29:09        9:24       29:21
60    Gabe Quintana          M 11-14        4/0       29:16        9:26       29:29
61    Danielle Lawrence      F 30-39        8/0       29:19        9:27       29:24
62    Jamie Schnaak          F 20-29        7/0       29:19        9:27       29:30
63    Peyton Wolfinbarger    M 11-14        5/0       29:21        9:28       29:27
64    Martha Mesch           F 50-59        4/0       29:44        9:35       29:52
65    Linda Hall             F 50-59        5/0       29:45        9:36       29:48
66    Jennifer Brown         F 40-49        9/0       29:46        9:36       29:49
67    Jacqueline Sumerlin    F 50-59        6/0       29:46        9:36       29:54
68    Sierra Gould           F 20-29        8/0       30:00        9:41       30:07
69    Rob Poe                M 40-49        7/0       30:07        9:43       30:28
70    Kelly Wolf             F 30-39        9/0       30:17        9:46       30:23
71    Shayna Milstein        F 15-19        2/0       30:19        9:47       30:27
72    John Manutes           M 60-99        3/0       30:30        9:50       30:45
73    Ellen Ryan             F 50-59        7/0       30:40        9:54       30:56
74    Christy Lott           F 30-39       10/0       30:47        9:56       31:03
75    Luis De Carvalho       M 30-39        8/0       31:01       10:00       31:21
76    Kelly Markline         F 40-49       10/0       31:01       10:00       31:22
77    Erin Keith             M 20-29        3/0       31:08       10:03       31:25
78    Molly Matthews         F 40-49       11/0       31:14       10:05       31:23
79    Angelina Mabe          F 30-39       11/0       31:29       10:09       31:38
80    Jordyn Moon            F 20-29        9/0       31:32       10:10       31:39
81    Vikki Migoya           F 40-49       12/0       31:35       10:11       31:46
82    Samantha Weed          F 11-14        2/0       31:36       10:12       31:49
83    Kristine Holvick       F 30-39       12/0       31:48       10:15       32:04
84    Michael E Conner       M 50-59        7/0       31:50       10:16       31:59
85    Lori Linder            F 40-49       13/0       31:53       10:17       32:03
86    David Richardson       M 50-59        8/0       32:02       10:20       32:10
87    Karin Lundeen          F 40-49       14/0       32:06       10:21       32:22
88    Dana Godec             F 30-39       13/0       32:13       10:24       32:31
89    Lindsey Poellot        F 20-29       10/0       32:35       10:31       32:40
90    Brandy Lipscomb        F 30-39       14/0       32:38       10:32       32:54
91    Carrie Hull            F 30-39       15/0       32:45       10:34       33:16
92    Tera Schoonover        F 20-29       11/0       32:46       10:34       33:05
93    Natalie Conklin        F 60-99        1/0       32:55       10:37       33:17
94    Dara Nielson           F 20-29       12/0       32:57       10:38       33:15
95    Jay Harper             M 30-39        9/0       33:01       10:39       33:11
96    Lindsay Harper         F 30-39       16/0       33:01       10:39       33:12
97    Isaiah Rose            M 30-39       10/0       33:12       10:43       33:32
98    Gretchen Harrison      F 40-49       15/0       33:15       10:44       33:24
99    Meredith Brady         F 30-39       17/0       33:18       10:45       33:41
100   Josh Kempf             M 11-14        6/0       33:28       10:48       33:40
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101   Denise Zuccone-Penning F 20-29       13/0       33:29       10:48       33:42
102   Doug Tollin            M 60-99        4/0       33:30       10:48       33:43
103   Christie Knox          F 30-39       18/0       33:36       10:50       33:55
104   Kirsha Neal            F 30-39       19/0       33:36       10:50       33:56
105   Kathleen Letner        F 60-99        2/0       33:37       10:51       33:47
106   Kristen Berckefeldt    F 20-29       14/0       33:39       10:51       33:56
107   Gary Traphagan         M 50-59        9/0       33:43       10:53       33:56
108   Kayla Myers            F 20-29       15/0       33:43       10:53       33:57
109   Gina Wolfinbarger      F 40-49       16/0       33:44       10:53       33:50
110   Alethea Hoewisch       F 30-39       20/0       33:45       10:53       33:57
111   Debra Prinzler         F 40-49       17/0       33:47       10:54       34:02
112   Alycia Kibby           F 20-29       16/0       33:53       10:56       34:01
113   Jack McLean            M 40-49        8/0       33:57       10:57       34:11
114   Elizabeth McLean       F 50-59        8/0       33:57       10:57       34:11
115   Meghan Miller          F 20-29       17/0       34:02       10:59       34:02
116   Mitch Linder           M 40-49        9/0       34:35       11:09       34:51
117   Robert Buss            M 30-39       11/0       34:39       11:11       35:01
118   Nancy Funk             F 50-59        9/0       34:45       11:13       35:06
119   Lori Pufahl            F 40-49       18/0       34:51       11:15       35:03
120   Stacy Wagner           F 40-49       19/0       34:55       11:16       35:09
121   Trip Knowles           M 30-39       12/0       34:58       11:17       35:19
122   Jennifer Schau         F 40-49       20/0       34:58       11:17       35:06
123   Melinda Luke           F 40-49       21/0       34:59       11:17       35:11
124   Linea VanDalsen-Woody  F 40-49       22/0       34:59       11:17       35:06
125   Stephanie Cho          F 30-39       21/0       34:59       11:17       35:21
126   Heather Kendall        F 40-49       23/0       34:59       11:17       35:21
127   Aaryn Nielson          F 30-39       22/0       35:05       11:19       35:22
128   Lindsey Arndt          F 30-39       23/0       35:06       11:19       35:23
129   Jennifer Roberts       F 20-29       18/0       35:08       11:20       35:21
130   Judi Manutes           F 60-99        3/0       35:16       11:23       35:31
131   KEVIN AUTREY           M 30-39       13/0       35:18       11:23       35:51
132   Kenny Kent             M 40-49       10/0       35:18       11:23       35:29
133   James Vialpando        M 30-39       14/0       35:19       11:24       35:29
134   Isaac Martinez         M 40-49       11/0       35:20       11:24       35:30
135   Joan Olsen             F 50-59       10/0       35:24       11:25       35:42
136   Sylvia Meredith        F 40-49       24/0       35:27       11:26       35:46
137   Susan Corey            F 50-59       11/0       35:30       11:27       35:48
138   Carrie Leonard         F 40-49       25/0       35:30       11:27       35:51
139   Laura Daniels          F 50-59       12/0       35:31       11:27       35:48
140   Annette DuPuis         F 40-49       26/0       35:33       11:28       35:56
141   Lauren Gunn            F 20-29       19/0       35:41       11:31       35:59
142   Andrew Gunn            M 30-39       15/0       35:41       11:31       35:59
143   Jarrod Wildman         M 30-39       16/0       35:53       11:35       36:14
144   Kimber Morgan          F 40-49       27/0       35:56       11:35       36:05
145   Grace Wildman          F 11-14        3/0       35:56       11:35       36:18
146   Kortney Peschl         F 30-39       24/0       35:56       11:35       36:06
147   Jena McKinney          F 30-39       25/0       35:56       11:35       36:18
148   kevin carter           M 50-59       10/0       36:12       11:41       36:35
149   Brett Narlinger        M 40-49       12/0       36:12       11:41       36:22
150   Becky Narlinger        F 40-49       28/0       36:13       11:41       36:23
151   Christy Kinne          F 30-39       26/0       36:16       11:42       36:23
152   Hanna Graber           F 11-14        4/0       36:17       11:42       36:38
153   Landen Rupp            M  1-10        1/0       36:18       11:43       36:39
154   Kimberly Goel          F 40-49       29/0       36:26       11:45       36:37
155   Maricar Raisler        F 40-49       30/0       36:35       11:48       36:35
156   Jennifer Matera        F 30-39       27/0       36:51       11:53       37:21
157   Natalie Disney         F 20-29       20/0       36:53       11:54       37:22
158   Tracy Davis            F 40-49       31/0       36:56       11:55       37:14
159   Eric Brown             M 30-39       17/0       36:59       11:56       37:28
160   Jon Roberts            M 50-59       11/0       37:08       11:59       37:21
161   Kyliei Dolence         F 20-29       21/0       37:34       12:07       37:34
162   Kirsten Langhofer      F 30-39       28/0       37:34       12:07       37:45
163   Janel Timmins          F 60-99        4/0       37:35       12:07       37:45
164   Meredith Tofield       F 50-59       13/0       37:46       12:11       38:02
165   Josh Robinson          M 30-39       18/0       38:08       12:18       38:20
166   Dawn Gabriel           F 30-39       29/0       38:48       12:31       39:05
167   Mark Christensen       M 40-49       13/0       38:50       12:32       39:33
168   Hope Johnson           F 11-14        5/0       39:03       12:36       39:16
169   Beverly Zimmerman      F 50-59       14/0       39:09       12:38       39:31
170   Stacey Wright          F 40-49       32/0       39:12       12:39       39:53
171   Taren Kempf            F 30-39       30/0       39:16       12:40       39:29
172   Stephen Phillips       M 30-39       19/0       39:18       12:41       39:36
173   Mary toth              F 30-39       31/0       39:19       12:41       39:38
174   Pam Long               F 30-39       32/0       39:22       12:42       39:41
175   Savannah Davis         F 20-29       22/0       39:30       12:45       39:45
176   Annikke Pinon          F 40-49       33/0       39:35       12:46       39:49
177   lisa santry            F 40-49       34/0       39:38       12:47       40:01
178   Jennifer VanSteen      F 30-39       33/0       39:44       12:49       39:57
179   Sally Hoggard          F 60-99        5/0       39:58       12:54       40:23
180   Jenny Cornish          F 60-99        6/0       40:00       12:54       40:24
181   Valerie Tischhauser    F 50-59       15/0       40:14       12:59       40:29
182   Teresa Mickels         F 40-49       35/0       40:16       12:59       40:34
183   Lynn Morrison          F 50-59       16/0       40:19       13:00       40:40
184   Jen Wiley              M 30-39       20/0       40:21       13:01       40:41
185   Tracy Sachs            F 30-39       34/0       40:26       13:03       40:48
186   Brittney Gonsalves     F 20-29       23/0       40:33       13:05       40:50
187   Tessa Marley           F 15-19        3/0       40:33       13:05       41:04
188   Shelby Marley          F 11-14        6/0       40:33       13:05       41:04
189   Brittany Bauer         F 20-29       24/0       40:36       13:06       40:57
190   David Crosby           M 40-49       14/0       40:39       13:07       41:20
191   Izzie Johnson          F 40-49       36/0       40:48       13:10       41:08
192   Caprice Uttecht        F 11-14        7/0       40:52       13:11       41:05
193   Patricia Nelson        F 40-49       37/0       40:54       13:12       41:11
194   Beth Mozer             F 50-59       17/0       40:58       13:13       41:17
195   Dan Mozer              M 20-29        4/0       40:58       13:13       41:18
196   Apryl Rupp             F 30-39       35/0       41:19       13:20       41:44
197   Lisa Graber            F 40-49       38/0       41:19       13:20       41:44
198   Teresa Brown           F 50-59       18/0       41:35       13:25       42:09
199   Lori Kunz              F 30-39       36/0       41:41       13:27       42:05
200   Somer Mese             F 30-39       37/0       41:48       13:29       42:25
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201   Rachael Dietz          F 30-39       38/0       41:48       13:29       42:24
202   Andrea Milstein        F 50-59       19/0       41:55       13:31       42:03
203   Pamela Munroe          F 60-99        7/0       42:16       13:38       42:36
204   Carolyn Burdic         F 30-39       39/0       43:17       13:58       43:55
205   Katie McMurdo          F 30-39       40/0       43:17       13:58       43:55
206   Savannah Burdic        F 11-14        8/0       43:19       13:58       43:56
207   Austin Weidemann       M 15-19        1/0       43:58       14:11       44:09
208   Lyndon Burnett         F 15-19        4/0       43:58       14:11       44:09
209   Colleen Disher         F 40-49       39/0       45:46       14:46       46:16
210   Brynn Stephens         F 20-29       25/0       45:55       14:49       46:37
211   Jackie Schwasinger     F 40-49       40/0       46:31       15:00       46:50
212   Lisa Towne             F  0- 0        1/0       46:31       15:00       46:51
213   Sarah Gonzales         F 30-39       41/0       46:57       15:09       47:21
214   Elijah Sawyer          M 11-14        7/0       47:09       15:13       47:26
215   Gary Huebel            M 60-99        5/0       47:09       15:13       47:26
216   Rebecca Place          F 30-39       42/0       48:21       15:36       48:43
217   Elizabeth Cunningham   F 20-29       26/0       48:21       15:36       48:44
218   Sarah Kampmann         F 20-29       27/0       48:36       15:41       49:18
219   Kimberly Harris        F 40-49       41/0       50:08       16:10       50:44
220   Larry Freeman          M 40-49       15/0       50:10       16:11       50:45
221   Jackie Berning         F 60-99        8/0       50:47       16:23       51:21
222   Bruce Berning          M 60-99        6/0       50:49       16:24       51:22
223   Valerie Hamlin         F 60-99        9/0       51:11       16:31       51:36
224   Emily Carter           F 20-29       28/0       51:31       16:37       51:59
225   Michelle Traphagan     F 40-49       42/0       51:52       16:44       52:16
226   Amber Steinbach        F 30-39       43/0       51:52       16:44       52:19
227   Kristina Cordes        F 30-39       44/0       51:52       16:44       52:19
228   Anne Glassman          F 40-49       43/0       51:52       16:44       52:19
229   Katie Glassman         F 11-14        9/0       51:52       16:44       52:19
230   Ann-Marie Britt        F 40-49       44/0       51:55       16:45       52:18
231   Christina Starkey      F 40-49       45/0       51:56       16:45       52:18
232   Curtis Hilinski        M 40-49       16/0       51:59       16:46       52:25
233   Amber Brown            F 30-39       45/0       52:33       16:57       53:03
234   Mary Marley            F 40-49       46/0       53:45       17:20       54:18
235   Christina Self         F 30-39       46/0       53:46       17:21       54:18
236   Kay Krueger            F 60-99       10/0       54:06       17:27       54:39
237   Kurt Krueger           M 60-99        7/0       54:10       17:28       54:43
238   Michael Weitenhagen    M 60-99        8/0       54:21       17:32       54:57
239   Deborah Weitenhagen    F 60-99       11/0       54:21       17:32       54:57
240   Laurie Sears           F 50-59       20/0       55:39       17:57       56:10
241   Julie Granger          F 30-39       47/0       55:41       17:58       56:10
242   Emily Miller           F 30-39       48/0       57:01       18:24       57:15
243   Cassidy Gorham         F 15-19        5/0       58:54       19:00       59:33
244   Erin Singmaster        F 30-39       49/0       59:08       19:05       59:36
245   Colleen Hopwood        F 30-39       50/0       59:08       19:05       59:37
246   Steve Brockmeyer       M 60-99        9/0       59:19       19:08       59:59
247   Kelley Gorham          F 40-49       47/0       59:20       19:08       59:59
248   Craig Kincaid          M 40-49       17/0     1:00:55       19:39     1:01:24
249   Noah Kincaid           M  1-10        2/0     1:00:56       19:39     1:01:23
250   Destiny Kincaid        F  1-10        1/0     1:01:10       19:44     1:01:38
251   Jennifer Kincaid       F 40-49       48/0     1:01:10       19:44     1:01:38
252   Char Swaney            F 40-49       49/0     1:02:36       20:12     1:03:00
253   Remigia MacKay         F 40-49       50/0     1:04:42       20:52     1:04:42
254   Galia Spychalska       F 30-39       51/0     1:04:43       20:53     1:04:43
255   robin zen              F 50-59       21/0     1:07:46       21:52     1:07:46
256   Theresa Grundemann     F 60-99       12/0     1:22:13       26:31     1:22:46
257   Connie Johnson         F 50-59       22/0     1:22:17       26:33     1:22:50
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